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Nome
TURBINADO
VOIHTI
FABULOSO
PODERA
SAO DOMINGO
ZECA URUBU
CHUVISCO
ROCK
SHAQUIRI
BEBIM
KERO KERO
DIAMANTE
PEITO PELADO
TOPA TUDO
PIRATA

Anilha
003548
004330
001850
374847
309630
536373
004586
323969
133547
083367
536238
011277
453439
466236
354561

TRINCA FERRO 01/09/2019
SOAC - ES

Dono Cidade
THANOS CARNEIRO
CARLAO AF.C
THANOS CARNEIRO
CARLOS EDUARDO
ALEX SANDRO
MARCELO BERGAMACHI
TARCISIO LOVATA
FRANCIS APOLINARIO
PEDRO
CLINTON
EVANDRO
SANDRO AF. CLAUDIO
VICENTE
EMIDIO
EVERTON

10/15 min
104/158
57/112
72/107
91/98
54/89
62/87
0/83
69/82
58/82
57173
63/70
53/67
42167
47163
51/59
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